SID

SINGAPORE
INSTITUTE OF
DIRECTORS

Listed Company Directors (LCD) Programme
LCD Module 1: Listed Company Director Essentials: Understanding the
Regulatory Environment in Singapore — What Every Director Ought to Know

Organised by: Singapore Institute of Directors

Supported by: Singapore Exchange

Designed for: Aspiring and current directors, C-suite and senior management of listed
companies

Date: Wednesday, 8 Mar 2017

Venue: Marina Mandarin Singapore

Time: 9.00 am to 5.30 pm (CPD: 8hrs)

SID Member: $$720.00 (Inclusive of GST)

Non-SID Member: $$910.00 (Inclusive of GST)

Listed companies are subject to a range of compliance requirements under the Companies Act, SGX
Listing Manual and the Code of Corporate Governance 2012.

This is the first and most important module of the LCD programme. Our expert speakers will share and
discuss the statutory and regulatory compliance obligations of listed company directors.

This module is supported by the Singapore Exchange and is an essential first step. It is a pre-requisite to
the other modules in the LCD programme.

Course Objectives:

1. Discuss directors’ duties and responsibilities in the context of company law in Singapore
2. Provide an overview of the requirements of the SGX Listing Manual and other SGX regulations
3. Outline the concept of corporate governance and the Code of Corporate Governance 2012

Course Outline:

1. The regulatory landscape in Singapore

2. Directors’ duties and responsibilities

3. SGX regulations

4. Corporate governance and the Code of Corporate Governance 2012



Programme
8.30 am
9.00 am
10.30 am
10.45 am
12.00 pm
1.00 pm
2.45 pm
3.00 pm
3.45 pm
5:00 pm

5:30 pm

Registration

Directors’ Duties and Responsibilities (Part I)
Coffee Break

Directors’ Duties and Responsibilities (Part I1)
Networking Lunch

SGX’s Regulations (Part I)

Coffee Break

SGX’s Regulations (Part Il)

Corporate Governance

Panel Discussion

End of Programme

SID

SINGAPORE
INSTITUTE OF
DIRECTORS



	Date: Wednesday, 8 Mar 2017
	Programme

