

Listed Company Directors (LCD) Programme LCD Module 1: Listed Company Director Essentials: Understanding the Regulatory Environment in Singapore – What Every Director Ought to Know

Organised by: Singapore Institute of Directors

Supported by: Singapore Exchange

Designed for: Aspiring and current directors, C-suite and senior management of listed

companies

Date: Wednesday, 8 Mar 2017

Venue: Marina Mandarin Singapore

Time: 9.00 am to 5.30 pm (CPD: 8hrs)

SID Member: S\$720.00 (Inclusive of GST)

Non-SID Member: S\$910.00 (Inclusive of GST)

Listed companies are subject to a range of compliance requirements under the Companies Act, SGX Listing Manual and the Code of Corporate Governance 2012.

This is the first and most important module of the LCD programme. Our expert speakers will share and discuss the statutory and regulatory compliance obligations of listed company directors.

This module is supported by the Singapore Exchange and is an essential first step. It is a pre-requisite to the other modules in the LCD programme.

Course Objectives:

- 1. Discuss directors' duties and responsibilities in the context of company law in Singapore
- 2. Provide an overview of the requirements of the SGX Listing Manual and other SGX regulations
- 3. Outline the concept of corporate governance and the Code of Corporate Governance 2012

Course Outline:

- 1. The regulatory landscape in Singapore
- 2. Directors' duties and responsibilities
- 3. SGX regulations
- 4. Corporate governance and the Code of Corporate Governance 2012



Programme

5:30 pm

8.30 am	Registration
9.00 am	Directors' Duties and Responsibilities (Part I)
10.30 am	Coffee Break
10.45 am	Directors' Duties and Responsibilities (Part II)
12.00 pm	Networking Lunch
1.00 pm	SGX's Regulations (Part I)
2.45 pm	Coffee Break
3.00 pm	SGX's Regulations (Part II)
3.45 pm	Corporate Governance
5:00 pm	Panel Discussion

End of Programme